1/13/25, 11:50 AM

C/ARFIANES

2021 CHEVROLET SPARK 1LT

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KLBCD6SA6MC711516

Country of Assembly: Korea (South)
Last Reported Odometer: 35,351 KM

Low 5 [ NoReportad |
Kitometies Acchiants

No Accident/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

v

No Import Record Found

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Last Registered In:
Ontario (Normal)

No Open Recalls Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Vehicle History Report #: 58625819
Report Date: January 13, 2025 | 11:50 a.m. EST
Report Status: Complete

10 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

This vehicle history report is based on infursation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of January 13, 2025 (or once all the
data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new

historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=cS/Brb3I510G3CZd09Ry64IfHGEYCKyP

KL8CD6SABMCT711516
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1/13/25, 11:50 AM
Vehicle History Report

Q}Q Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

£ There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

Registration

| # This vehice has been registered in the province of Ontarie in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2020 Nov 3 County Chevrolet Vehicdle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada «  Pre-delivery inspection completed
«  Wheel locks installed
2021 May 21 County Chevrolet Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada «  Pre-delivery inspection completed
2021 Nov 23 4,331 KM County Chevrolet Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada +  Oil and filter changed
2022 Oct 12 10,844 KM County Chevrolet Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada +  Oil and filter changed
. Tires rotated
2023 May 25 16,061 KM County Chevrolet Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada
2023 Sep 6 18,908 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada *+ Olland filter changed
2023 Nov 17 20,281 KM Countryside Chrysler Dodge Ltd Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada - Oiland filter changed
2023 Nov 28 Ultimate Lube, Inc. Vehicle serviced
Windsor, Ontario, Canada +  Undercoating/rustproofing applied
2024 Apr 17 25,230 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada «  Oil and filter changed
2024 Dec 23 35,351 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex Vehicle serviced

Essex, Ontario, Canada «  Oil and filter changed

Open Recalls

GMPs wabsite. (https//my.gm.ca/gm/en/recalls)

| & No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or visit

& Stolen Vehicle Check

#3 This vehidle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

DATE

2020 Nov 3 County Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced

Essex, Ontario, Canada

2021 May 21 County Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=cS/Brb3I5l0G3CZd09Ry64IfHG6yCKyP
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1/13/25, 11:50 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2021 May 25 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontaric, Canada First Owner Reported

Vehicle colour noted as red

2021 Nov 23 4,331 KM County Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

2022 Oct 12 10,844 KM County Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

2023 May 1 Matar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2023 May 25 16,061 KM County Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced

Essex, Ontario, Canada

2023 Sep 6 18,908 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

2023 Oct 19 Matar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
Ontaric, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2023 Nov 17 20,281 KM Countryside Chrysler Dodge Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ltd

Essex, Ontario, Canada

2023 Mov 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as red

2023 Nov 28 Ultimate Lube, Inc. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2024 Apr 17 25,230 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

2024 Dec 23 35,351 KM Valvoline Express Care - Essex  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Essex, Ontario, Canada

i 7 Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Low Kilometres™ Badge
Tihe CARFAX Canada Low Kilometres™ badge is based on the adometer information reported to CARFAY. Cana 33 The CARFAX Conads Law Kilometres™ baage Is avalable for vehicles registered in Conada that have accumulated, as reported to CARFAY Canada ds, less tha vear from the beginning of September in the

year prion to the vehides model year unth the date thast this report was gener ated.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge is based on the damage s ecords and/or branding information 1eported 1o CARFAS Canada The badge is avalable for personal vehickes that have only been 1egisteied in C3nada, and viere not, at the time this report was genevated, dedared scclen

a2 ULC ot it soutce data preuiders 2 btaln complete information on any one vehicke. For exampe; here may be ather tle, brands, reghstratons, dedarations, accident nformation, service recards, recalinformation, adometer ceadings of other

This venida history repart is compled from multiple data svurces. I is not abvays possible for CARFAX C

Inferinabon where discrepancie. that apgly (o (s vehicle are not reflected in (his repor CARFAX Canada i s Source tala [roviders recene dals snd jnformation heved Lo be reliable, but Wiy 15 as5umed by CARFAX Canada. 115 50urce dal promiders of 15 agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omissions, The reporis are
prewided s ctl on an s whetests basis, ind CARFAX Canad and its scance daty prowder < fusthe, expiesdy el ol viorranties, express or implled, ncluding An wean anties of tmeliness, Accuracy, merchangabily, merchaniabll quliy o1 1nes ¢ » Bartcular pUTO<e (eq ding UV 1€port o 16 contencs Neither CAKFA) Camad ror any af ts sousce
Gata providers shall belialde for any losses, expanses or damages In connection with any report or any 1, y or any dalay or failure oran; Oxtrer the vaivide that is the subject matter of this vehicl istory raport, induding prablers, may nat

have teen reparted to CARFAX Lanada Use this report as ane nnpor@ant tool. alony with a vehicle HKUUUL«! 3<IIJ 1est drve, (@ inake & better deasion about your nertused car. By obtainig. reviewing and/or using the velicle Instary report. you agree to be bound by all of the terms and condtians in CARFAY Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX
Comads Eod User Licence Agreements 5 each may b amended liom time (o lime by CAKFAX Canady, bt FAmet i e/ sl

% 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. mﬂﬁm .

rusuge

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=cS/Brb3I510G3CZd09Ry64IfHG6yCKyP
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